2022

09.30-10.00
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30

11.30-12.00
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30

DAY 1
June 27

MONDAY

POOLSIDE

CEREMONY-1

School of

Education 1

CEREMONY-2

School of

Education-2

WEEK 1
DAY 2 DAY 3
June 28 June 29
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
POOLSIDE POOLSIDE

ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE

CEREMONY-7 CEREMONY-13
School of Fine School of
Arts Design and Business-1

Architecture-1

ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE

CEREMONY-8 CEREMONY-14

School of Fine Arts
. School of Business
Design and -2

Architecture -2

CEMILE SULTAN KORUSU

DAY 4
June 30

THURSDAY

POOLSIDE

CEREMONY-19

School of
Pharmacy

CEREMONY-20
School of
Humanities
and Social

Sciences-1

WEEK 2
DAY 1 DAY 2
July 4 July 5
MONDAY TUESDAY

POOLSIDE POOLSIDE

ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE

CEREMONY-25
CEREMONY-31
College of Health
School of Health
Sciences -1
Sciences-1

ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE

CEREMONY-26 CEREMONY-32

College of Health School of Health

Sciences -2 Sciences--2

DAY 3
July 6

WEDNESDAY

POOLSIDE

CEREMONY-37

School of Health

Sciences--4

CEREMONY-38

School of Law




ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE

13.30-14.00
14.00
CEREMONY-27 CEREMONY-33 CEREMONY-39
14.30 CEREMONY-3 CEREMONY-21
15.00 CEREMONY-9 CEREMONY-15 School of Medicine & School of School of
School of
15.30 School of Fine School of International School Health Engineering and
School of Humanities
Arts Design and Dentistry of Medicine Sciences-3 Natural
and Social
Sciences

Communication .
Architecture -3

Sciences -2



