2022	CEMİLE SULTAN KORUSU										
		WEE	EK 1	WEEK 2							
	DAY 1 June 27	DAY 2 June 28	DAY 3 June 29	DAY 4 June 30	DAY 1 July 4	DAY 2 July 5	DAY 3 July 6				
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY				
	BLUE HALL	BLUE HALL	BLUE HALL	BLUE HALL	BLUE HALL	BLUE HALL	BLUE HALL				
	POOLSIDE	POOLSIDE	POOLSIDE	POOLSIDE	POOLSIDE	POOLSIDE	POOLSIDE				
09.30-10.00		ACCEPTING FAMI	LIES TO VENUE	ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE							
10.00	CEREMONY-1	CEREMONY-7	CEREMONY-13	CEREMONY-19	CEREMONY-25		CEREMONY-37				
10.30						CEREMONY-31					
11.00	School of	School of Fine	School of	School of Pharmacy	College of Health	School of Health	School of Health				
11.30	Education 1	Arts Design and	Business-1	·	Sciences -1	Sciences-1	Sciences4				
		Architecture-1									
11.30-12.00		ACCEPTING FAMI	LIES TO VENUE	ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE							
12.00	CEREMONY-2	CEREMONY-8	CEREMONY-14	CEREMONY-20	CEREMONY-26	CEREMONY-32	CEREMONY-38				
12.30	OLIKLIMON1-2		CEREINION1-14								
13.00	School of	School of Fine Arts	School of Business	School of	College of Health	School of Health	School of Law				
13.30	Education-2	Design and	-2	Humanities	Sciences -2	Sciences2					
		Architecture -2		and Social							
				Sciences-1							

13.30-14.00	ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE				ACCEPTING FAMILIES TO VENUE		
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30	CEREMONY-3 School of Communication	CEREMONY-9 School of Fine Arts Design and Architecture -3	CEREMONY-15 School of Dentistry	CEREMONY-21 School of Humanities and Social Sciences -2	CEREMONY-27 School of Medicine & International School of Medicine	CEREMONY-33 School of Health Sciences-3	CEREMONY-39 School of Engineering and Natural Sciences